Position

Dir Of Respiratory Care Services

Rep 1l

Rcp Lead

Rep I

Rcp Lead

Rep I

Rep i

Rep 1l

Rep I

Rcp Lead

Rep 1l

Rep I Rcp Lead

Rep 1l Rep Il - Pd

Rep Il - Pd

Rep I

Recp Lead

Rep 1l Rep |

Other Positions Held Special District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Department

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

Total Wages

$96,755

$83,444

$69,108

$67,850

$66,670

$66,439

$61,658

$61,111

$60,226

$59,602

$58,456

$57,299

$56,250

$54,884

$54,696

$52,128

$50,905

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$20,909

$18,014

$5,700

$9,537

$3,602

$14,249

$18,073

$6,066

$9,936

$21,494

$13,350

$3,292

$2,419

$0

$9,888

$3,431

$13,268



Rep I

Rep 1l

Rep 1l
Rep |

Rep I
Clerk Il
Rep I

Rep | - Pd
Rep Il - Pd
Rep | - Pd
Rep | - Pd
Rep Il - Pd
Rep Il - Pd
Rep | - Pd
Rep | - Pd
Rep | - Pd
Rep Il - Pd
Rep Il - Pd

Rep |

Rep | - Pd

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

$50,351

$50,137

$49,787

$47,824

$37,414

$34,137

$31,825

$30,241

$28,516

$20,580

$18,074

$16,929

$15,178

$12,549

$11,022

$10,769

$6,159

$4,435

$9,000

$9,868

$3,344

$1,833

$20,425

$5,953

$5,989

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Rep Il Sierra View Local Health Care  Respiratory Therapy $4,133 $1,155
District



