Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Respiratory Care Services		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$96,755	\$20,909
Rcp II		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$83,444	\$18,014
Rcp Lead		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$69,108	\$5,700
Rcp II		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$67,850	\$9,537
Rcp Lead		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$66,670	\$3,602
Rcp II		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$66,439	\$14,249
Rcp II		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$61,658	\$18,073
Rcp II		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$61,111	\$6,066
Rcp II		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$60,226	\$9,936
Rcp Lead		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$59,602	\$21,494
Rcp II		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$58,456	\$13,350
Rcp II	Rcp Lead	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$57,299	\$3,292
Rcp II	Rcp II - Pd	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$56,250	\$2,419
Rcp II - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$54,884	\$0
Rcp II		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$54,696	\$9,888
Rcp Lead		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$52,128	\$3,431
Rcp II	Rcp I	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$50,905	\$13,268

Rcp II		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$50,351	\$9,000
Rcp II	Rcp I	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$50,137	\$9,868
Rcp II		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$49,787	\$3,344
Rcp I	Rcp I - Pd	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$47,824	\$1,833
Rcp II		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$37,414	\$20,425
Clerk III		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$34,137	\$5,953
Rcp II		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$31,825	\$5,989
Rcp I - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$30,241	\$0
Rcp II - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$28,516	\$0
Rcp I - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$20,580	\$0
Rcp I - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$18,074	\$0
Rcp II - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$16,929	\$0
Rcp II - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$15,178	\$0
Rcp I - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$12,549	\$0
Rcp I - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$11,022	\$0
Rcp I - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$10,769	\$0
Rcp II - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$6,159	\$0
Rcp II - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Respiratory Therapy	\$4,435	\$0

Rcp II	Sierra View Local Health Care	Respiratory Therapy	\$4,133	\$1,155
	District			